Print At: 2015-12-12
A TWN L 302 7 3 Design File: atwnis0273.gen

Design Name: atwnls0273 [ Customer Name: [ Machine Set: Default |
Size=118.30 mm x 90.30 mm Stitch No.=6976  ChangeColor No.=6  Trim No.=10

Design Note:

No. Thread Length(m) ZOOM 88%

1. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Amanda Lavender.9048  3.88
2. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Grilled Orange.9072 2.50
3. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Wild Pink.5559 2.64
4. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Rich Pink.9097 1.27
5. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Orangeade.5767 0.87
6. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Grilled Orange.9072 0.89
7 Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Golden Chair.9050 0.60

Color Sequence:

Th.1(Amanda Laven[B}r.90482(Grilled Orange I}72)Th.3(Wild Pink.5559]T] ~ Th.4(Rich Pink.9097fl]  Th.5(Orangeade.576[l] Th.6(Grilled Orange []72)Th.7(Golden Chair.9[J0)
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ATWNLS0274

Print At: 2015-12-12

Design File: atwnis0274.gen

Design Name: atwnls0274 | Customer Name:

| Machine Set: Default

Size=98.40 mm x 84.40 mm Stitch No.=6045 ChangeColor No.=7  Trim No.=9

Design Note:

4
o

Thread

Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Emerald.5514
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Jamie Blue.5685
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Grilled Orange.9072
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.California Blue.5689
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Purple.5554
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Iris.5588

Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Yellow.5513

© N oA~ Dhd

Color Sequence:

Length(m)
2.81
3.01
0.32
0.44
0.57
0.09
1.89
2.16

ZOOM 100%

N

[l Tha(Yellow.5513) []

= w
y: r=

Th.1(Emerald.5514) [ll  Th.2(Scarlet Flame.qlP0) Th.3(Jamie Blue.56l]  Th.4(Grilled Orange [}}72)Th.5(California Blue[Bp89)h.6(Purple.5554) [l  Th.7(Iris.5588)

Printed by Generations(TM), Copyright 2002-2007, All Rights Reserved.
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ATWNLSo0275

Design File: atwnis0275.gen

Print At: 2015-12-12

Design Name: atwnls0275

I Date: 2015-12-12 18:04:08

| Customer Name:

| Machine Set: Default

Size=99.00 mm x 72.30 mm Stitch No.=6458

ChangeColor No.=6

Trim No.=9

Design Note:

No. Thread

N o g s~ ooN =

Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Iris.5588

Color Sequence:

Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green Dust.5757
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Blue Fringe.9054

Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Dark Texas Orange.5769
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Yellow Mist.5709
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Sapphire.5580

Length(m)
0.64
3.28
0.06
1.05
1.33
2.67
1.93

ZOOM 100%

Th.1(Dark Texas Or{lle.5162| Yellow Mist.57(C)  Th.3(Sapphire.5580)]  Th.4(Scarlet Flame.glP0) Th.5(Green Dust.5740)  Th.6(Blue Fringe.904l) Th.7(Iris.5588)

L

g

’/\

2

N
g

Printed by Generations(TM), Copyright 2002-2007, All Rights Reserved.

12



N

Printed by Generations(TM), Copyright 2002-2007, All Rights Reserved.



ATWNLS0276

Design File: atwnis0276.gen

Print At: 2015-12-12

Design Name: atwnls0276 | Customer Name:

| Machine Set: Default

Size=98.20 mm x 74.60 mm Stitch No.=6499  ChangeColor No.=6

Trim No.=8

Design Note:

No. Thread

Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Cheeky Pink.9161
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Dark Texas Orange.5769
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Baltic Blue.5741

Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Golden Chair.9050
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.lris.5588

Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Blue Fringe.9054

N o g s~ oohp =

Color Sequence:

Th.1(Scarlet Flame.qlP0) Th.2(Cheeky Pink.9{lll) Th.3(Dark Texas Ordlbe.5M6@)Baltic Blue.574l]  Th.5(Golden Chair.9[[}0) Th.6(Iris.5588)

Length(m)
1.99
2.04
0.40
1.02
1.38
1.70
2.47

Bl Th.7(Blue Fringe.90{l)

&

msti—"0, (| \/ﬂ

?

o g

5,

A

R
Y

ZOOM 100%
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ATWNLSS0277

Print At: 2015-12-12

Design File: atwnis0277.gen

Design Name: atwnls0277

I Date: 2015-12-12 18:12:51

| Customer Name: | Machine Set: Default

Size=86.10 mm x 99.20 mm

Stitch No.=5393

ChangeColor No.=8

Trim No.=5

Design Note:

No. Thread Length(m)
1. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Fire Blue.5736 0.04
2. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Dark Texas Orange.5769 0.49
3. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.lris.5588 0.36
4. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Dark Melody.9031 0.81
5. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Amanda Lavender.9048 0.86
6. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Wild Pink.5559 1.29
7. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green Dust.5757 0.47
8. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020 2.29
9. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Yellow Mist.5709 2.24

Color Sequence:

Th.1(Fire Blue.5736)]  Th.2(Dark Texas Ordljje. 569 Iris.5588)

ZOOM 100%

Bl Th.4(Dark Melody.9(ll) Th.5(Amanda Laven[Bbr.9048B(Wild Pink.5559]]] Th.7(Green Dust.574l) Th.8(Scarlet Flame.qJp0)

Z

M

Th.9(Yellow Mist.57(_]

Printed by Generations(TM), Copyright 2002-2007, All Rights Reserved.
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ATWNLS0278

Print At: 2015-12-12
Design File: atwnis0278.gen

Design Name: atwnls0278 | Customer Name:

| Machine Set: Default |

Size=98.40 mm x 74.80 mm Stitch No.=5204  ChangeColor No.=7

Trim No.=7

Design Note:

4
o

© N oA~ Db~

Thread

Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Passion.5591

Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Grilled Orange.9072
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Pink Bleeding Heart.9012
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Sapphire.5580

Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Enventide Green.9147
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.China Blue.5823
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Golden Poppy.5630
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Rose Pink.5806

Color Sequence:

Length(m)
1.40
0.71
1.16
2.1
0.91
0.88
0.92
1.25

ZOOM 100%

Th.1(Passion.5591) [ll  Th.2(Grilled Orange Jp72)Th.3(Pink Bleeding [llart 88 3Bapphire.5580)]  Th.5(Enventide Gredl]914m.6(China Blue.582fl]  Th.7(Golden Poppy.[[}30)Th.8(Rose Pink.580¢H]

=

Printed by Generations(TM), Copyright 2002-2007, All Rights Reserved.
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ATWNLS0279

Print At: 2015-12-12

Design File: atwnis0279.gen

Design Name: atwnls0279 | Customer Name:

| Machine Set: Default |

Size=96.10 mm x 98.60 mm Stitch No.=7339

ChangeColor No.=9

Trim No.=2

Design Note:

No. Thread Length(m)
1. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Jockey Red.5581 2.50
2. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Golden Poppy.5630 1.80
3. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Nikko Blue.9022 0.71
4. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Sapphire.5580 1.34
5. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Misty.5608 2.75
6. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Iris.5588 0.98
7. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Finch.9035 0.51
8. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green Dust.5757 1.90
9. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.PN Navy (24).5824 0.06
10. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Dark Texas Orange.5769 0.53

Color Sequence:

Th.1(Jockey Red.55{)  Th.2(Golden Poppy.[[}30)Th.3(Nikko Blue.902fl]  Th.4(Sapphire.5580)] Th.5(Misty.5608) [[]  Th.6(Iris.5588) Bl Th.7(Finch.9035) [] Th.8(Green Dust.574])

ZOOM 100%

Th.9(PN Navy (24).5f14) Th.10(Dark Texas Oflhge.5769)

Printed by Generations(TM), Copyright 2002-2007, All Rights Reserved.
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Print At: 2015-12-12
A TWN L S 02 8 0 Design File: atwnis0280.gen

Design Name: atwnls0280 [ Customer Name: [ Machine Set: Default |
Size=78.80 mm x 97.60 mm Stitch No.=6067  ChangeColor No.=9  Trim No.=4

Design Note:

No. Thread Length(m) ZOOM 1 OOO/O
1. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green Dust.5757 0.35

2. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Purple.5554 1.56

3. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Sapphire.5580 1.31

4. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Wild Pink.5559 1.57

5. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Chow Blue.9171 0.48

6. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Paprika.5536 0.47

7. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020 222
8. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Golden Poppy.5630 0.80 =
9. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Grilled Orange.9072  0.76

10. [l Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Livid Lavender.9166 0.71

Color Sequence:

Th.1(Green Dust.574] Th.2(Purple.5554) [l] Th.3(Sapphire.5580)] Th.4(Wild Pink.5559[]] Th.5(Chow Blue.917l] Th.6(Paprika.5536) [l] Th.7(Scarlet Flame.4lp0) Th.8(Golden Poppy.[H}30)

. 9AS

Th.9(Grilled Orange]lp72)Th.10(Livid LavendeliP166)

L

Printed by Generations(TM), Copyright 2002-2007, All Rights Reserved. 12
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Print At: 2015-12-12
A TWN L 302 8 1 Design File: atwnis0281.gen

Design Name: atwnls0281 [ Customer Name: [ Machine Set: Default |
Size=97.80 mm x 102.40 mm Stitch No.=7825  ChangeColor No.=7  Trim No.=7

Design Note:

No. Thread Length(m) ZOOM 1 OOO/O
1. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Sapphire.5580 2.37

2. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.California Blue.5689 1.05

3. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Jockey Red.5581 1.54

4. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Warm Sunshine.9172 2.32

5. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Wild Pink.5559 2.59

6. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Dark Texas Orange.5769 3.12

7. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Regal Purple.9021 0.67

8. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Dark Texas Orange.5769 0.48

e “n&z%%awwu, (ﬁ§
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Color Sequence:

Th.1(Sapphire.5580)]f  Th.2(California Blue[l89)rh.3(Jockey Red.55{l)  Th.4(Warm Sunshin{_h172)h.5(Wild Pink.5559[]] Th.6(Dark Texas Ordlbe.5#69YRegal Purple.9flit) Th.8(Dark Texas Ordlbe.5769)

1l VO Q%

Printed by Generations(TM), Copyright 2002-2007, All Rights Reserved. 12
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ATWNLS0282

Print At: 2015-12-12

Design File: hummer10.gen

Design Name: hummer10 | Customer Name:

| Machine Set: Default |

Size=96.80 mm x 85.60 mm Stitch No.=6006 ChangeColor No.=8  Trim No.=6

Design Note:

4
o

© 0o N oGk Db~

Thread

Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Jamie Blue.5685
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Wild Pink.5559
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.New Berry.5800
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Dolphin Blue.5829
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Yellow.5513

Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.New Berry.5800
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Enventide Green.9147
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Yellow.5513

Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Orangeade.5767

Color Sequence:

Length(m) ZOOM 1000/0

2.33
1.23
1.49
1.51
0.85
1.05
0.98
0.54
0.51

o

e,

Th.1(Jamie Blue.56gl]  Th.2(Wild Pink.5559]]] Th.3(New Berry.580fl]  Th.4(Dolphin Blue.5{l19) Th.5(Yellow.5513) [0 Th.6(New Berry.580l] Th.7(Enventide GredB]914m.8(Yellow.5513) [0

7

Th.9(Orangeade.576[l

.
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ATWNLS0283

Design File: atwnis0283.gen

Print At: 2016-1-9

Design Name: atwnls0283

| Date: 2016-01-09 18

:54:04

[ Customer Name:

[ Machine Set: Default

Size=114.40 mm x 206.60 mm

Stitch No.=12788

ChangeColor No.=15

Trim No.=14

Design Note:

4
o

© Nk~ Dhd

- a4 a4 a4 a4 a4 ©
o 0ok~ DD~ o

QOM 71%

Thread Length(m)
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Miami Artillery.9170 0.43
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Nikko Blue.9022 0.43
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.California Blue.5689 4.37
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Jockey Red.5581 0.99
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Nikko Blue.9022 1.12
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Amanda Lavender.9048 2.37
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Grilled Orange.9072 1.55
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Wild Pink.5559 1.64
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Rich Pink.9097 0.79
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Orangeade.5767 0.54
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Grilled Orange.9072 0.56
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Golden Chair.9050 0.42
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green Dust.5757 2.77
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Chow Blue.9171 0.44
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.California Blue.5689 20.10
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Jockey Red.5581 0.52

Color Sequence:

Th.1(Miami Artillery [l 70)Th.2(Nikko Blue.902Jll  Th.3(California Blue[lb89)h.4(Jockey Red.55@)  Th.5(Nikko Blue.902l]  Th.6(Amanda Laven[Bbr.90487(Grilled Orange I}72)Th.8(Wild Pink.5559]]

v

v

W
L

oy

Th.9(Rich Pink.9097l

Th.10(Orangeade.57[l) Th.11(Grilled Orang{l)072Jh.12(Golden Chair.[}50

Th.13(Green Dust.570y)

Th.14(Chow Blue.91

)

P

Th.15(California BIu‘

689h.16(Jockey Red.5'1)
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.

Printed by Generations(TM), Copyright 2002-2007, All Rights Reserved.
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ATWNLS0284

Design File: atwnis0284.gen

Print At: 2016-1-9

Design Name: atwnls0284

| Date: 2016-01-09 18

:58:32

[ Customer Name:

[ Machine Set: Default

Size=114.40 mm x 206.70 mm

Stitch No.=13423

ChangeColor No.=16

Trim No.=12

Design Note:

4
o

© N o Ok~ Dhd
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o ok~ N~ o
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Thread

Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Miami Artillery.9170
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Nikko Blue.9022
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.California Blue.5689
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Jockey Red.5581
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Nikko Blue.9022
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green Dust.5757
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Emerald.5514
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Jamie Blue.5685
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Grilled Orange.9072
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.California Blue.5689
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Purple.5554
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Iris.5588

Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Yellow.5513
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Chow Blue.9171
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.California Blue.5689
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Jockey Red.5581

Color Sequence:

Th.1(Miami Artillery [l 70)Th.2(Nikko Blue.902Jll  Th.3(California Blue[lb89)h.4(Jockey Red.55f)  Th.5(Nikko Blue.902l]  Th.6(Green Dust579)) Th.7(Emerald.5514) [ll Th.8(Scarlet Flame.qlP0)

Length(m)

0.43
0.74
4.37
0.99
0.75
3.83
2.20
2.39
0.23
0.37
0.49
0.07
1.54
1.82
0.44
20.34
0.52

Th.9(Jamie Blue.56g)l] Th.10(Grilled OrangdBp072Jh.11(California Blul5689h.12(Purple.5554) Th.13(Iris.5588) ] Th.14(Yellow.5513) [[| Th.15(Chow Blue.91Jl]) Th.16(California Blu[l5689)
e \
" %WM
-
Th.17(Jockey Red 581

Printed by Generations(TM), Copyright 2002-2007, All Rights Reserved.
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ATWNLS0285

Design File: atwnis0285.gen

Print At: 2016-1-9

Design Name: atwnls0285 | Date: 2016-01-09 19:01:07

[ Customer Name:

[ Machine Set: Default

Size=114.40 mm x 206.60 mm Stitch No.=13327

ChangeColor No.=15

Trim No.=10

Design Note:

4
o

Thread

Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Miami Artillery.9170
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Nikko Blue.9022
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.California Blue.5689
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Jockey Red.5581
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Nikko Blue.9022
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green Dust.5757
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Dark Texas Orange.5769
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Yellow Mist.5709
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Sapphire.5580

© N oAb~

—_
o

Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green Dust.5757
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Blue Fringe.9054
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Iris.5588

Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Chow Blue.9171
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.California Blue.5689
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Jockey Red.5581

a4 a4 a4
o K~ 0 Dp =

= ©
o

Color Sequence:

Length(m)
0.43
0.43
4.37
0.99
0.78
3.05
0.52
2.61
0.04
0.85
1.06
2.26
1.58
0.44
20.34

COOM 71%

0.52

Th.1(Miami Artillery [ll 70)Th.2(Nikko Blue.902Jll  Th.3(California Blue[lb89)h.4(Jockey Red.55ll)  Th.5(Nikko Blue.902l]  Th.6(Green Dust.574l) Th.7(Dark Texas Ordlhe.5#68) Yellow Mist.57()

\’/\_’/

W
L

Th.9(Sapphire.5580).

Th.10(Scarlet Flame[lp20)Th.11(Green Dust570y) Th.12(Blue Fringe.94) Th.13(Iris.5588)

Th.14(Chow Blue.91 .)

=7

Th.15(California BIu‘

689h.16(Jockey Red.5'1)

§ 2

S »

F

%

.
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ATWNLS0286

Design File: atwnis0286.gen

Pri

nt At: 2016-1-9

Design Name: atwnls0286

[ Customer Name:

[ Machine Set: Default

Size=114.40 mm x 206.60 mm

Stitch No.=14098

ChangeColor No.=15

Trim No.=12

Design Note:

4
o

© N oAb~

- a4 a4 a4 a4 ©
o 0ok~ DD~ o

Thread

Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Miami Artillery.9170
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Nikko Blue.9022
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.California Blue.5689
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Jockey Red.5581
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Nikko Blue.9022
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green Dust.5757
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Cheeky Pink.9161
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Dark Texas Orange.5769
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Baltic Blue.5741
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Golden Chair.9050
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.lris.5588

Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Blue Fringe.9054
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Chow Blue.9171
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.California Blue.5689
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Jockey Red.5581

Color Sequence:

Th.1(Miami Artillery [l 70)Th.2(Nikko Blue.902Jll  Th.3(California Blue[lb89)h.4(Jockey Red.55f)  Th.5(Nikko Blue.902l]  Th.6(Green Dust.5790}  Th.7(Scarlet Flame.qlP0) Th.8(Cheeky Pink.91Hl)

Length(m)
0.43
0.74
4.37
0.99
0.69
3.95
1.62
1.64
0.34
0.82
1.10
1.46
212
0.35
20.34

0.52

\’/

[~ ]
W

Th.9(Dark Texas Or‘e.mn(Baltic Blue.57.)

Th.11(Golden Chair.[ }50)Th.12(Iris.5588)

Th.13(Blue Fringe.9K)

Th.14(Chow Blue.91 .

)

°

Th.15(California BIu‘

e~

689h.16(Jockey Red.S'
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Print At: 2015-12-27
A TWN L 302 8 7 Design File: atwnis0287.gen

Design Name: atwnls0287 [ Customer Name: [ Machine Set: Default |
Size=114.40 mm x 206.60 mm Stitch No.=13681 ChangeColor No.=16  Trim No.=9

Design Note:

No. Thread Length(m)
1. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Miami Artillery.9170 0.43
2. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Nikko Blue.9022 0.43
3. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.California Blue.5689 437
4. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Jockey Red.5581 0.99
5. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Nikko Blue.9022 1.19
6. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green Dust.5757 4.66
7. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Dark Texas Orange.5769 0.41
8. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Iris.5588 0.29
9. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Dark Melody.9031 0.66
10. @ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Amanda Lavender.9048 0.69
11. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Wild Pink.5559 1.10
12. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green Dust.5757 0.40
13. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020 1.85
14. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Yellow Mist.5709 1.81
15. Bl Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Fire Blue.5736 0.03
16. Il Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Chow Blue.9171 0.52
17. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.California Blue.5689 20.86

Color Sequence:

Th.1(Miami Artillery [ll 70)Th.2(Nikko Blue.902Jll  Th.3(California Blue[lb89)h.4(Jockey Red.55fll)  Th.5(Nikko Blue.902l]  Th.6(Green Dust5740) Th.7(Dark Texas Ordlbe.5#68)lris.5588) ]

Th.9(Dark Melody.9') Th.10(Amanda Lave.er.QMS)(Wild Pink.5551 Th.12(Green Dust.S') Th.13(Scarlet Flame[lD20)Th.14(Yellow Mist.51p) Th.15(Fire Blue.573‘ Th.16(Chow Blue.91.)

if o
e

Th.17(California BIullF689)

_/
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ATWNLS0288

Design File: atwnis0288.gen

Print At: 2016-1-9

Design Name: atwnls0288

[ Customer Name:

[ Machine Set: Default

Size=114.40 mm x 206.60 mm

Stitch No.=12293

ChangeColor No.=16

Trim No.=9

Design Note:
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Thread

Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Miami Artillery.9170
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Nikko Blue.9022
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.California Blue.5689
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Jockey Red.5581
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Nikko Blue.9022
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green Dust.5757
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Passion.5591

Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Grilled Orange.9072
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Pink Bleeding Heart.9012
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Sapphire.5580
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Enventide Green.9147
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.China Blue.5823
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Golden Poppy.5630
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Rose Pink.5806
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Chow Blue.9171
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.California Blue.5689
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Jockey Red.5581

Color Sequence:

Th.1(Miami Artillery [l 70)Th.2(Nikko Blue.902Jll  Th.3(California Blue[lb89)h.4(Jockey Red.55@)  Th.5(Nikko Blue.902ll]  Th.6(Green Dust.5790] Th.7(Passion.5591) [ll  Th.8(Grilled Orange [I}72)

Length(m)
0.43
0.74
4.38
0.99
0.63
2.74
1.16
0.57
0.94
1.68
0.73
0.75
0.73
1.09
0.44

20.34
0.52

\’/

\//

W
L

F 3

Th.9(Pink Bleeding {ifart¥81@)(Sapphire. 5581

)

L.

9

Th.15(Chow Blue.91 .)

Fim——————

Th.16(California BIu‘GSQ)

—\_

Th.11(Enventide Grdlh.9 TAT)12(China Blue.5

Q0%

Th.13(Golden Popp\.63U[ h.14(Rose Pink.ssm

N

Th.17(Jockey Red 581

-

Printed by Generations(TM), Copyright 2002-2007, All Rights Reserved.

12



row:1/1 col:1/1

S S e + - -

it
I

[
f

I}
”w’”‘hm""h i
Vil "’Nv'“ww'" Ul
I A
il JVM!; W‘W;‘}: i i

Printed by Generations(TM), Copyright 2002-2007, All Rights Reserved. 22



ATWNLS0289

Print At: 2015-12-27

Design File: atwnis0289.gen

Design Name: atwnls0289 [ Customer Name:

[ Machine Set: Default

Size=114.40 mm x 206.60 mm Stitch No.=14154  ChangeColor No.=18

Trim No.=8

Design Note:

No. Thread

1. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Miami Artillery.9170
2. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Nikko Blue.9022

3. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.California Blue.5689
4. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Jockey Red.5581

5. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Nikko Blue.9022

6. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green Dust.5757

7. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Jockey Red.5581

8. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Golden Poppy.5630
9. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Nikko Blue.9022

10. ]l Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Sapphire.5580

11. Il Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.PN Navy (24).5824
12. [l Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Misty.5608

13. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Iris.5588

14. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Finch.9035

15. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Dark Texas Orange.5769
16. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green Dust.5757
17. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Meadow.5526

18. Il Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Chow Blue.9171

19. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.California Blue.5689

Color Sequence:

Th.1(Miami Artillery [l 70)Th.2(Nikko Blue.902Jll  Th.3(California Blue[lb89)h.4(Jockey Red.55f)  Th.5(Nikko Blue.902l]  Th.6(Green Dust.5790) Th.7(Jockey Red.55{l) Th.8(Golden Poppy.[}30)

Length(m)
0.43
0.55
4.37
0.99
1.19
2.74
1.99
1.46
0.56
1.07
0.05
2.38
0.79
0.41
0.44

0.53
1.01
0.29
20.86

\’/\//

W
L

Th.9(Nikko Blue.902. ThAa 0(Sapphire.558‘ Th.11(PN Navy (24)..24) Th.12(Misty.5608)

Th.13(Iris.5588)

& @

Th.14(Finch.9035) []

Th.15(Dark Texas OfLhgeHY88|Green Dust.570y)

Th.17(Meadow.5526]l] Th.18(Chow Biue.91ll) Th.19(California Blu[l5689)

d‘*
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ATWNLS0290

Design File: atwnis0290.gen

Print At: 2016-1-9

Design Name: atwnls0290

[ Customer Name:

[ Machine Set: Default |

Size=114.40 mm x 206.60 mm

Stitch No.=13081

ChangeColor No.=17

Trim No.=7

4
o

© N oAb~

- a4 a4 a4 a4 a4 ©
N o g ke~ o

-
©

Thread

Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Miami Artillery.9170
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Chow Blue.9171
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.California Blue.5689
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Jockey Red.5581
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Nikko Blue.9022
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green Dust.5757
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Golden Chair.9050
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Purple.5554
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Sapphire.5580
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.China Blue.5823
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Wild Pink.5559
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Paprika.5536
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Golden Poppy.5630
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Grilled Orange.9072
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Chow Blue.9171
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.California Blue.5689
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Jockey Red.5581

Color Sequence:

Th.1(Miami Artillery [l 70)Th.2(Chow Blue.917[l  Th.3(California Blue[lb89)h.4(Jockey Red.55@)  Th.5(Nikko Blue.902l]  Th.6(Green Dust.5790]  Th.7(Golden Chair.9[J0) Th.8(Purple.5554) [l

Length(m)

0.43
0.74
4.37
0.99
1.16
2.74
0.27
1.20
1.01
0.39
1.30
0.37
1.70
0.62
1.17
0.44
20.34
0.52

T
U

\ \\

W

= W
1&«\ s
N

el
kAL

W

Th.9(Sapphire.5580). Th.10(China Blue.5a) Th.11(Wild Pink.5551

> &

Th.12(Paprika.5536)

Th.13

3(Scarlet Flame|

20,

Th.17(California BiullF683h.18(Jockey Red 541

il

o

j.r’

JTh.14(Golden Popp\.63U]'h.15(GriIIed 0rang.072)h.1 6(Chow Blue.91 .)

o

-
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Print At: 2016-1-9
A TWN L S 02 9 1 Design File: atwnis0291.gen

Design Name: atwnls0291 [ Customer Name: [ Machine Set: Default |
Size=114.40 mm x 206.60 mm Stitch No.=13498  ChangeColor No.=15  Trim No.=7

No. Thread Length(m) M OM 74%
1. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Miami Artillery.9170 0.43 ol
2. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Nikko Blue.9022 0.74

3. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.California Blue.5689 4.37

4. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Jockey Red.5581 0.99

5. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Nikko Blue.9022 1.17

6. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green Dust.5757 1.92

7. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Sapphire.5580 1.82

8. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.California Blue.5689 0.79

9. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Jockey Red.5581 1.17

10. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Warm Sunshine.9172 1.79

11. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Wild Pink.5559 2.03

12. Il Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Regal Purple.9021 2.29

13. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Dark Texas Orange.5769 0.38

14. Bl Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Chow Blue.9171 0.44

15. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.California Blue.5689 20.34

16. Il Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Jockey Red.5581 0.52

il
kUL |

W

Color Sequence:

Th.1(Miami Artillery [l 70)Th.2(Nikko Blue.902Jll  Th.3(California Blue[lb89)h.4(Jockey Red.55ll)  Th.5(Nikko Blue.902l]  Th.6(Green Dust.5740) Th.7(Sapphire.5580)l Th.8(California Blue[lb89)

Th.9(Jockey Red.558l) Th.10(Warm Sunshil_|.9172).11(Wild Pink.555{ Th.12(Regal Purple.gll21) Th.13(Dark Texas Ollhge B789Chow Blue.91Jl]) Th.15(California Blu[l5689h.16(Jockey Red.531)

£
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ATWNLS0292

Design File: atwnis0292.gen

Print At: 2016-1-9

Design Name: atwnls0292

[ Customer Name:

[ Machine Set: Default

Size=114.40 mm x 206.60 mm

Stitch No.=12057

ChangeColor No.=16

Trim No.=7

Design Note:

No. Thread Length(m)
1. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Miami Artillery.9170 0.43
2. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Nikko Blue.9022 0.74
3. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.California Blue.5689 4.37
4. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Jockey Red.5581 0.99
5. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Nikko Blue.9022 0.68
6. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green Dust.5757 1.93
7. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Jamie Blue.5685 1.66
8. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Wild Pink.5559 1.02
9. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.New Berry.5800 1.21
10. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Dolphin Blue.5829 1.23
11. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Yellow.5513 0.71
12. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.New Berry.5800 0.46
13. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Enventide Green.9147  1.26
14. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Orangeade.5767 0.43
15. Bl Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Chow Blue.9171 0.44
16. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.California Blue.5689 20.34
17. BB Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Jockey Red.5581 0.52

Color Sequence:

Th.1(Miami Artillery [ll 70)Th.2(Nikko Blue.902Jll  Th.3(California Blue[lb89)h.4(Jockey Red.55fll)  Th.5(Nikko Blue.902l]  Th.6(Green Dust.5740)  Th.7(Jamie Blue.56¢

Th.8(Wild Pink.5559[]

(éé-,é‘l, _
Th.9(New Berry.580Ql] Th.10(Dolphin Biue.Jlj29)Th.11(Yellow.5513) [[] Th.12(New Berry.58Ql) Th.13(Enventide Grdlh.9TA)14(Orangeade.57l]) Th.15(Chow Blue.91Jll) Th.16(California Blu[l5689)
Th.17(Jockey Red 581
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